ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಅಕ್ಕಮಹಾದೇವಿ ಮಹಿಳಾ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯ, ವಿಜಯಪುರ (ಹಿಂದಿನ ಪದನಾಮ ತರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಮಹಿಳಾ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯ, ವಿಜಯಪುರ)



Karnataka State Akkamahadevi Women's University, Vijayapura (Formerly known as "Karnataka State Women's University, Vijayapura")

NAAC II CYCLE – SSR: Criteria 7:

7.1.10: The Institution has a prescribed code of conduct for students, teachers, administrators and other staff and conducts periodic programmes in this regard

Monitoring Committee



ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ ಅಕ್ಕಮಹಾದೇವಿ ಮಹಿಳಾ ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯ, ವಿಜಯಪುರ

KARNATAKA STATE AKKAMAHADEVI WOMEN'S UNIVERSITY, VIJAYAPURA (Formerly: Karnataka State Women's University)

REGISTRAR

ಕುಲಸಚಿವರು

ಜ್ಜಾನ ಶಕ್ತಿ ಕ್ಯಾಂಪಸ್. ತೊರವಿ ವಿಜಯಮರ-586 108 (ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ರಾಜ್ಯ) ದೂರವಾಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 08352-229051

Jnanashakti Campus, Torvi Vijayapura-586 108(Karnataka State) Fax No: 08352-229057 E-mail:registrar.kswub@gmail.com

Ref: KSAWUV/IQAC/Notification/2021-22/

Date: 28/01/2021

NOTIFICATION

Sub: Constitution of Conduct Monitoring Committee- reg.

The committee to monitor the conduct of Officers, Faculty, Staff and Students is constituted as follows with immediate effect.

1.3	Vice Chancellor	Chairman
22	KSAWU, Vijayapura	10 M 10
2.		Member
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	
3.	Dean	Member
	Faculty of Science and Technology	
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4.		Member
	Faculty of Commerce and Management	
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	Manshar
5.		Member
	Faculty of Arts	
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	Member
6.	The second s	Member
	Faculty of Social Science	
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	Member
7.		Member
	Faculty of Education	
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	Member
8.		Wember
121	KSAWU, Vijayapura	Member
9.		Weinber
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	14
10	Director of Student Welfare	Member
	KSAWU, Vijayapura	
11. Director		Member-Convener
	IQAC, KSAWU, Vijayapura	

KSAWU, Vijayapura

Copy:

1. Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor Personal Section, KSAWUV for information.

mus nosano mangené mus mmangani salanay day. भाव कार्यु का